
1
村  元  哉  中
ｸﾘｽ ﾘｰﾄﾞ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-木下グループ
木下グループ 1 65.71 33.99 31.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 STw3 5.60 0.34 5.940 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 1

2 NtMiSt3 7.10 1.89 8.991 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1

3 PSt3 7.10 1.26 8.361 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

4 1RH3+kpYYN 4.40 0.60 5.001 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

5 RoLi4 4.50 1.20 5.702 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2

28.70 33.99

Skating Skills 0.80 7.797.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.50 7.75 8.00

Transitions 0.80 7.616.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.75 8.25 7.50 7.75

Performance 0.80 8.046.75 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.50

Composition 0.80 8.147.00 8.25 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 8.076.50 8.00 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.75 8.25 8.25

31.72

2
小松原  美  里
ﾃｨﾓｼｰ ｺﾚﾄ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-倉敷FSC
USA 4 56.65 29.51 27.14 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1RH2+kpNNY 3.80 0.34 4.141 0 1 1 1 1 -1 0 0

2 SlLi4 4.50 0.77 5.271 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1

3 PSt2 5.60 0.63 6.231 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

4 STw4 6.60 0.26 6.860 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

5 NtMiSt2 5.60 1.41 7.011 2 1 2 2 1 -1 1 1

26.10 29.51

Skating Skills 0.80 6.686.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.25 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.506.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.896.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.25 7.25

Composition 0.80 6.866.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.007.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.25 7.00

27.14
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3
深  瀬  理香子
立  野      在

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-大東文化大学
法政大学 5 47.43 23.86 23.57 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 STw3 5.60 -0.43 5.17-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2

2 NtMiSt1 4.10 0.34 4.440 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0

3 PSt2 5.60 0.47 6.071 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

4 1RH1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.21 2.99-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 1 -1 0

5 RoLi4 4.50 0.69 5.191 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2

23.00 23.86

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.25 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 7.25 5.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.685.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 7.00 5.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.794.75 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 6.115.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 7.00 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 5.894.50 5.50 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.75 5.50 5.75

23.57

4
折  原  裕  香
森          望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-ムサシノFSクラブ
明治大学 2 45.54 21.86 23.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 STw2 4.60 -0.06 4.541 0 1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0

2 1RH1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.21 2.99-1 0 0 1 -1 0 -1 0 -1

3 PSt1 4.10 0.26 4.360 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 NtCiSt1 4.10 0.60 4.701 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 RoLi4 4.50 0.77 5.272 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2

20.50 21.86

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.645.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 6.25

Performance 0.80 5.935.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 7.00

Composition 0.80 5.965.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 6.076.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.50

23.68
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5
飯  田      澪
石  橋  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-関西学院大学
関西学院大学 3 34.25 17.17 17.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 PSt1 4.10 -0.29 3.81-1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

2 1RH1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.36 2.840 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 STw1 3.10 -0.47 2.63-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 NtMiSt1 4.10 -0.21 3.89-1 0 0 -1 1 0 -1 0 -2

5 SlLi3 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

18.50 17.17

Skating Skills 0.80 4.503.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.043.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.213.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.463.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 4.143.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.25 3.75

17.08

振付制限違反(vote): (1 of 10)

音楽(vote): (1 of 10)
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